Wine List

3.19.21

Wine list subject to change on a regular basis.



101
107
124
122
121
127

105
106

120
115
108
109
116
117
126
123
111
125
126

nv
nv
2016
nv
nv
nv

nv
2016

nv
nv

nv

nv

nv

nv

2008
2008

168th edition
2008

2012

Bubbles

Zardetto

Azienda Agricola Bera

Cantina della Volta, La Volta Metodo Clasico Brut
Domaine Rieflé, Crémant d'Alsace Brut

Veuve Ambal, Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Grande Cuvée
Gramona, Gran Cuvée

Piper Sonoma Brut, Sonoma County
Schramsberg Vineyards, Brut North Coast

Taittinger, Brut La Francaise

Champagne Lanson, Brut Black Label

Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve

GH Mumm Brut Cordon Rouge

Bruno Paillard, Premiere Cuvée Extra Brut
Champagne Lanson, Brut Rosé

Champagne Henriot, Brut Millésime
Champagne Lanson, Brut Vintage Gold Label
Krug Grand Cuvee

style

Prosecco

Moscato D'Asti
Lambrusco Red
Pinot Blanc Blend
Cremant Rosé

Cava

Blanc de Blancs
Blanc de Blancs

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne Rosé
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne Taittinger, Brut Comtes Blanc de Blancs Champagne

Cristal by Louis Roederer, Brut
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Champagne

1/2 bottle
geography (375mL)

Italy
Italy
Italy
France
France
Spain

California
California

France

France

France

France

France 60
France 65
France

France

France

France

France

bottle

28
36
32
34
40
55
38
72
72
78
88

95
115
125

130
170
250
275
395



259
224

232
228

255
270
260
216
237
279
261
253
254
230
269
272
276
277
248
258
262
280
245
225

263
229

240

233
119

217
278

2019
2016

2017

2019
2017
2019
2017
2017
2018
2015
2018
2018
2016
2018
2018
2016
2015
2017

2019
2018
2019
2017

2018

2018
2016

2018

2018
2018

2018

Whites by Varietal

Kentia, Rias Baixas
Bodegas La Cana, Navia, Rias Baixas

Los Pinos Ranch Vineyards, Texas
Inglenook Blancaneaux, Rutherford

De Forville, Ca' del Buc, Piedmont

Diora Wines, La Splendeur Du Soleil Monterey
Sandhi, Central Coast

Camille & Laurent Schaller

Textbook, Napa Valley

Domaine Alain Chavy, Bourgogne, Burgundy
Wildberry Estate, Reserve Margaret River
Hudson Vineyards, Napa Valley

Nicolas-Jay, Affinités Willamette Valley

Burgess Cellars, Burnside Road, Russian River Valley
DuMOL, Wester Reach Russian River Valley
Maison Louis Jadot, 1er Cru Fourchaume
Small Vines Wines, Sonoma Coast

Small Vines Wines, Sonoma Coast

Domaine Parent, Monthelie Blanc, Burgundy

Barton & Guestier, Vouvray

Domaine Pichot, Domaine Le Peu de la Moriette Vouvray

Lievland Vineyards, Old Vines Paarl
Domaine Gilet, Loire Valley, Vouvray

Villa Matilde, Rocca dei Leoni, Campania

Loimer, Kamptal
Stadt Krems, Wachtberg Reserve, Kremstal

Hirutza Txakoli, Getariako

Buglioni, Musa, Lombardy
Tarima, Alicante

Kris, Delle Venezie
Weingut Franz Keller, Schwarzer Adler Dry
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Albarifio
Albarino

Blanc du Bois
Blend

Chardonnay - Stainless
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chablis
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chablis
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc

Falanghina

Griiner Veltliner
Griner Veltliner

Hondarrabi Zuri

Lugana
Muscat

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Gris

geography

Spain
Spain

Texas
California

Ttaly
California
California
France
California
France
Australia
California
Oregon
California
California
France
California
California
France

France
France
South Africa
France

Italy

Austria
Austria

Spain

Italy
Ttaly

Ttaly
Germany

bottle

36
58

38
95

34
40
40

45

45
54

61

75

78

84
90
95
98
98
160

35
39
45
52

34

45
58

34

44
25

22
52



211
250
212

265

257
266

221
243
222
237
204
215
268

1L 267
273
274
275
256

213
226

281

2018
2019
2018
2018
2016
2014

2017
2018
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2018
2016
2017
2018

2019

2019
2019

2019

Whites by Varietal

Dr. Loosen, Dr. L, Mosel

Trefethen, Napa Valley

Stadt Krems, Kremstal

Schloss Vollrads, QbA, Rheingau

Domaine Bechtold, Sussenberg Alsace

S. A. Priim, Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese

Wither Hills, Marlborough

Babich, Marlborough

Kim Crawford Signature Reserve, Marlborough
Craggy Range, Marlborough

St Supery, Estate Grown, Napa Valley

Domaine Thomas & Fils, La Pierrier

Gerard & Pierre Morin, Vieilles Vignes
Silverado Vineyards, Miller Ranch Estate Grown Yountville
OVID, Experiment No. W3.6 White Wine
OVID, Experiment No. W4.7 White Wine
OVID, Experiment No. W5.8 White Wine

Yves Cuilleron, Les Vignes d'a Co6té, Rhone Valley

Rosés by Varietal

Bieler Pere et Fils, Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence Sabine
Argyle Winery, Artisan Series, Willamette Valley
Palivou Estate, Moschofilero La Vie En Dry Rosé
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Riesling

Dry Riesling

Dry Riesling
Riesling
Riesling
Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre
Sancerre

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc blend
Sauvignon Blanc blend
Sauvignon Blanc blend

Viognier

Grenache blend
Pinot Noir

Moschofilero

geography
Germany
California
Austria
Germany
France
Germany

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
California
France
France
California
California
California
California

France

France
Oregon

Greece

bottle
30
30
32
56
64
110

36
38
44
44
45
50
59
52
125
125
125

56

28
32
35



501

446
521

431
554

531
486

509
530
451
481
534
408
425
452
478
494
518
409
539
511
488
515
453
412
1L 411
413
542
472
512
473
549
532
475
513
514
544
522

538

2015

2017
2005

2014
2014

2016
2017

2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2015
2017
2013
2015
2018
2016
2017
2017
2011
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2007
2017
2014
2018
2017
2015
2014
2017
2015

2016
2015

Reds by Varietal

Villa Matilde, Petrafusa, Campania, Taurasi

Michele Chiarlo, Nizza Cipressi
Malvira, San Michele, Barbera d'Alba, Piedmont

Chateau Chauvin, Folie, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Chateau Angélus, Saint-Emilion 1er Grand Cru Classé

Barboursville Vineyards, Reserve
Sassicaia, Tenuto San Guido

Drumbheller Cellars, Columbia Valley

Chateau Goudichaud, Graves de Vayres, Bordeaux
Il Bruciato Antinori, Bolgheri

Textbook, Napa Valley

Rutherford Ranch, Napa Valley

Round Pond Kith & Kin, Napa Valley

Mullan Road Cellars by Cakebread, Columbia Valley
Tenuta Argentiera Villa Donoratico, Bolgheri

LEGIT, Tuscany

Inglenook, Rutherford, Napa Valley

Chateau Mongravey, Margaux Cru Bourgeois, Bordeaux
Hall Wines, Napa Valley

Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto

Chateau Montelena Winery, Napa Valley

Poggio Verrano, Maremma Toscana Dromos

Feather by Long Shadows, Columbia Valley

Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri Superiore

Nickel & Nickel Quicksilver, Napa Valley

Caymus Vineyards, Napa Valley

Cade, Howell Mountain

Realm Cellars, The Bard Red Wine Napa Valley
Burgess Cellars, Reserve, Napa Valley

Timeless, Soda Canyon Ranch Napa Valley, Silver Oak Family
Inglenook Rubicon, Napa Valley

Scarecrow, M Etain, Rutherford

Solaia, Toscana

Hundred Acre Wraith, Napa Valley

Hundred Acre, Deep Time Kayli Morgan Vineyard Napa Valley
Hundred Acre, Ark Vineyard Napa Valley

Harlan Estate, Napa Valley

Agricola Punica, Isola dei Nuraghi Barrua, Sardinia
Gerard Brisson, Morgon Les Charmes La Louve, Beaujolais
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Aglianico

Barbera
Barbera

Bordeaux Blend
Bordeaux Blend

Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Franc Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Carignan Blend
Gamay

geography

Italy

Italy
Italy

France
France
Virginia
Italy
Washington
France
Italy
California
California
California
Washington
Italy

Italy
California
France
California
Italy
California
Italy
Washington
Italy
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Italy
California
California
California
California

Italy
France

bottle

8o

54
82

75
650

49
350

28

44
50
55
57
60
64
68
75
8o
85
88
95

105
120
130

165

170
180
190
195
230
250
275
295
535
685
775

775
2,100

=8
58



505

550
498
429

405
447
448
492
423

535

467
484
524
449
525
526
527
528
546
487
545
547

462

540
463
495
465
402
510
419
476
548
432
420
552
496
491
497
533

2017

2018
2017
2015

2017
2017
2016
2017
2017

2015

2017
2015
2016
2016
2015
2012
2015
2009
2005
2014
2009
2002

2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2016
2016
2017
2018

Reds by Varietal

Bodegas Alto Moncayo, Campo de Borja

Luca (AR), Paraje Altamira, Mendoza
Bodega Catena Zapata, Historico Tinto, Mendoza
Bodega Catena Alta, Mendoza

Emmolo, Napa Valley

Gaja Ca'Marcanda Toscana Promis

Ornellaia Bolgheri Rosso Le Serre Nuove, Bolgheri
Hudson Vineyards, Phoenix Estate Grown, Carneros
Leonetti Cellar, Walla Walla Valley

Lunaria, Coste di Moro

Michele Chiarlo, Il Principe, Piedmont

Arpepe, Rosso Di Valtellina

Arpepe, Rosso Di Valtellina

Produttori del Barbaresco, Piedmont

Arpepe, Valtellina Superiore Sassella Stella Retica Riserva
Arpepe, Inferno Fiamme Antiche Valtellina Superiore Riserva
Monsecco, Pratogrande Colline Novaresi, Piedmont

Arpepe, Sassella Valtellina Superiore Rocce Rosse Riserva
Arpepe, Sassella Valtellina Superiore Rocce Rosse Riserva

E. Pira & Figli, Barolo Mosconi, Piedmont

Arpepe, Valtellina Superiore Grumello Sant'Antonio Riserva
Arpepe, Sassella Valtellina Superiore Rocce Rosse Riserva

J. Bouchon, Salvaje Valle del Maule, Central Valley, Chile

Soléna Cellars, Willamette Valley Pinot Noir Grande Cuvée
Banshee, Sonoma County

Cooper & Thief Cellarmasters, California

Craggy Range, Te Muna

Clos du Val Estate, Carneros

Picayune Cellars, Sonoma Coast

Argyle Winery, Artisan Series Reserve, Willamette Valley

Eternally Silenced by The Prisoner Wine Company

Belle Glos, Pinot Noir Eulenloch Napa Valley

Maison Champy Pernand-Vergelesses, Burgundy

Penner-Ash Pinot, Willamette Valley

Tesselaarsdal Wines, Hemel-en-Aarde Ridge

Zena Crown Vineyard, Conifer, Eola-Amity Hills, Willamette

Land of Promise, Sonoma Coast

Domaine Joseph Voillot, Volnay, Burgundy

Domaine Méo-Camuzet, Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Burgundy
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Garnacha

Malbec
Malbec
Malbec

Merlot
Merlot Blend
Merlot Blend
Merlot Blend
Merlot

Montepulciano

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Pais

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

geography bottle
Spain 92
Argentina 48
Argentina 50
Argentina 88
California 75
Italy 96
Italy 120
California 140
Washington 180
Italy 32
Italy 46
Italy 72
Italy 72
Italy 84
Italy 96
Italy 125
Italy 135
Italy 165
Italy 180
Italy 185
Ttaly 195
Italy 195
Chile 34
Oregon 40
California 42
California 46
New Zealand 85
California 60
California 68
Oregon 68
California 84
California 85
France 88
Oregon 88
South Africa 105
Oregon 134
California 140
France 152
France 450



433
434

435
459
438
439
541
440
483
441
442
519
443
444
477
520
445
542

551
489
430
537
480
414

553
531

455
504
457
503
456
427
458
532
469
416
468

2016
2006

2018
2016
2016
2017
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2012
2017
2013

2017
2017
2017
2017
2013
2016
2016
2006

2014
2015
2015
2015
2009
2016

2017
2018
2018
2017

2015

Reds by Varietal

E. Guigal Rouge, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateau de Beaucastel Rouge, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Palladio Rosso

Altesino, Toscano Rosso

Marchesi Antinori Peppoli, Chianti Classico

Tenuta di Nozzole, Chianti Classico Riserva

Donatella Cinelli Colombini, Rosso di Montalcino
Caparzo, Brunello di Montalcino

Collosorbo, Brunello di Montalcino

Altesino, Brunello di Montalcino

Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino

La Torre, Brunello di Montalcino

Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino

Casanova di Neri Tenuta Nuova, Brunello di Montalcino
Altesino, Montosoli, Brunello di Montalcino
Collosorbo, Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, Toscana

Casanova di Neri, Cerretalto, Brunello di Montalcino

Angove Family Winemakers, Family Crest McLaren Vale
Novelty Hill, Columbia Valley

Penfolds Kalimna Bin 28, South Australia

Truchard, Carneros

Henschke, Barossa Valley Keyneton Estate Euphonium

Plumpjack Winery, Napa Valley

Michel & Stéphane Ogier, Cote-Rotie Mon Village

Hundred Acre, Summer's Block Ancient Way, Barossa Valley

Finca Nueva, Rioja Crianza

Marqués de Caceres, Rioja Excellens

Pinea, 17 Ribera del Duero

Bodegas Arzuaga, Ribera del Duero Crianza
Bodegas Faustino, I Gran Reserva, Rioja

K Vitners El Jefe Stoneridge Vineyard

Armida Winery, Dry Creek Valley
Turley Wine Cellars, Old Vine
Frog's Leap, Napa Valley
Conundrum Proprietary Red

Weingut Heinrich, Burgenland
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Rhone Blend
Rhone Blend

Sangiovese Blend
Sangiovese Blend
Sangiovese Blend

Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Sangiovese

Sangiovese Blend

Sangiovese

Shiraz
Syrah
Shiraz
Syrah
Shiraz Blend
Syrah
Syrah
Shiraz
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Zinfandel
Zinfandel
Zinfandel

Zinfandel Blend

Zweigelt

geography

France
France

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Ttaly
Italy
Ttaly
Ttaly
Ttaly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Ttaly
Italy

Australia
Washington
Australia
California
Australia
California
France
Australia
Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain
Washington
California
California
California
California

Austria

bottle

95
150

24
42
44
54
56
85
90
95
110
130
140
160
175
185
195
550

42
49
50
60
75

112

160

310
32
32
72
72
64
98
48
53

60
34



Time to g0 BIG geography bottle

Limited Availability
123 2008 Champagne Lanson, Brut Vintage Gold Label Champagne France 170
111 168th edition Krug Grand Cuvee Champagne France 250
125 2008 Champagne Taittinger, Brut Comtes Blanc de Blancs Champagne France 275
126 2012 Cristal by Louis Roederer, Brut Champagne France 395
248 2017 Domaine Parent, Monthelie Blanc, Burgundy Chardonnay France 160
533 2018 Domaine Méo-Camuzet, Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Burgundy Pinot Noir France 450
444 2013 Casanova di Neri Tenuta Nuova, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese Italy 160
445 2017 Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, Toscana Sangiovese Blend Italy 195
542 2013 Casanova di Neri, Cerretalto, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese Italy 550
487 2014 E. Pira & Figli, Barolo Mosconi, Piedmont Nebbiolo Italy 185
545 2009 Arpepe, Valtellina Superiore Grumello Sant'Antonio Riserva Nebbiolo Italy 195
547 2002 Arpepe, Sassella Valtellina Superiore Rocce Rosse Riserva Nebbiolo Italy 195
486 2017 Sassicaia, Tenuto San Guido Cabernet Franc Blend Italy 350
554 2014 Chateau Angélus, Saint-Emilion 1er Grand Cru Classé Bordeaux Blend France 650
453 2016 Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri Superiore Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Italy 165
1L 411 2017 Caymus Vineyards, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon California 180
412 2017 Nickel & Nickel Quicksilver, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon California 170
413 2017 Cade, Howell Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon California 190
542 2017 Realm Cellars, The Bard Red Wine Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon Blend California 195
472 2007 Burgess Cellars, Reserve, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon California 230
512 2017 Timeless, Soda Canyon Ranch Napa Valley, Silver Oak Family Cabernet Sauvignon California 250
473 2014 Inglenook Rubicon, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon California 275
549 2018 Scarecrow, M Etain, Rutherford Cabernet Sauvignon California 295
530 2017 Solaia, Toscana Cabernet Sauvignon Blend Italy 535
475 2015 Hundred Acre Wraith, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon California 685
513 2017 Hundred Acre, Deep Time Kayli Morgan Vineyard Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon California 775
514 2017 Hundred Acre, Ark Vineyard Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon California 775
544 2015 Harlan Estate, Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon California 2,100
531 2006 Hundred Acre, Summer's Block Ancient Way, Barossa Valley  Shiraz Australia 310

We will open any bottle you bring that we do not have on our wine list for a Corkage fee of $20
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1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L
1.5L

375 mL
375 mL

375 mL
500 mL
375 mL

375 mL
500 mL

750 mL
750 mL

750 mL
750 mL

375 mL

801
802
805
806
803
807
804
486

908
901

906
902
907

903
911

904
910

905
912

909

nv
2017
2018
2014
2016
2010
2015

2017

2016
2010

2017
2016

2009

1996

2017

Large Format Bottles

Champagne Taittinger, Brut La Francaise
Elouan, Oregon

Austin Hope, Paso Robles

Altesino, Brunello di Montalcino

Duckhorn, Three Palms Vineyard, Napa Valley

Arpepe, Grumello Rocca De Piro Valtellina Superiore Riserva Nebbiolo

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Sassicaia, Tenuto San Guido

Dessert Wines

Chateau Graves, Sauternes Barsac
Chateau Suduiraut, Sauternes 1er Cru Classe

Kracher, Beerenauslese Cuvée
Royal Tokaji Late Harvest
I Veroni, Vin Santo del Chianti Rufino

Bodegas Valdespino El Candado
Bodegas Emilio Hidalgo

Henriques and Henriques 5 Year old Generoso Doce Reserva
Miles Madeira, Tinta Negra 1996 Rich

Croft 7 Year old Reserve Tawny Porto
Fonseca Porto, Ruby Porto

Inniskillin Wines, Icewine
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geography
Champagne France
Pinot Noir Oregon
Cabernet Sauvignon California
Sangiovese Italy
Merlot California

Italy
Cabernet Sauvignon California
Cabernet Franc Blend Italy

glass

Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc
Welschriesling, Chardonnay
Tokaji 13
Sangiovese Blend
Pedro Ximénez Sherry 9
Pedro Ximénez Jerez-Xéreés-Sherry
Madeira 15
Madeira
Port 13
Port

Cabernet Franc

bottle

195
68
150
185
265
220
248
8oo

bottle

43
76

65
36
90
26
52
46
138
40
40
160



